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127
131
125
130
150
169
128
129
156
143
166
123
177
1203
149
135
181
157
174
158
155
173
151
144
179
160
138
139
141
132
152
145
178
161
140
134
176
133
163
153
162
165
171
164
146
168

Xl Milla Urbana Feria de Alhama 2018

PrebenjamA-n Il mujeres (470 m) - 26-10-2018

Clasificacién General

Nombre
BARQUEROS ABELLAN, LUCIA
CASTEJON ARGILA, AMAYA
PRATS MONTANO, LUCIA
RUIZ CANOVAS, CARMEN
KHITRI, MALAK
BUENO SANCHEZ, ALICIA
GARCIA VILLA, CARMEN
PAGAN ANON, NAGORE
AZZAOUI, ASSIYA
ANDREO LOPEZ, IRENE
ROMERO GOMEZ, RAQUEL
LUQUE GOMAR, FELICIDAD
SANCHEZ NUEDA, MARTINA
FERNANDEZ FIGUERUELO, CELIA
JIMENEZ MUNOZ, PAULA
DAKHOUCH BOUAGAGA, MALAK
MUNUERA SANCHEZ, LOLA
EL MOIZE EL OUAFI, NIHAL
PAREDES SERRANO, ROCIO
SAADOUNE , JANAAT
ASBAAI, RODAINA
NAVARRO CAMPOS, ANA
MAJDOUBI, MARWA
CANOVAS GARCIA, SONIA
SIBINA CARCELES, LUCIA
ESPADAS PAGAN, ANA
LOPEZ CAMPOS, IRENE
MARTINEZ GARCIA, IDAIRA
RAMZI, YASMINE
BENBRIK , ZERGUA
MUNOZ MUNOZ, MARINA
DAOUDI, SAFAA
SANCHEZ RUIZ, PAULA
GALIAN PROVENCIO, CANDELA FUENSAN
NOGUERA MARTINEZ, CARLA
CANOVAS MORA, ELENA
SANCHEZ ALCON, VIRGINIA
CALLEJAS CALLE, ALESSANDRA
GARCIA ANDREU, ELENA
SASBOU DAKHOUCH, ROUDAYNA
GARCIA CANOVAS, ANA
PENALVER CUESTA, MARIA
MARTIN BAQUERO, CARLA
MELLADO COSTA, AMAYA
FLORES MOREIRA, CAROLINE ESTHER
SEVILLA SANCHEZ, MARIA EULALIA

Categoria
PreBenjamin Il
PreBenjamin Il
PreBenjamin Il
PreBenjamin Il
PreBenjamin Il
PreBenjamin Il
PreBenjamin Il
PreBenjamin Il
PreBenjamin Il
PreBenjamin Il
PreBenjamin Il
PreBenjamin I
PreBenjamin Il
PreBenjamin Il
PreBenjamin I
PreBenjamin I
PreBenjamin Il
PreBenjamin I
PreBenjamin Il
PreBenjamin Il
PreBenjamin Il
PreBenjamin Il
PreBenjamin Il
PreBenjamin Il
PreBenjamin Il
PreBenjamin Il
PreBenjamin Il
PreBenjamin Il
PreBenjamin Il
PreBenjamin Il
PreBenjamin Il
PreBenjamin Il
PreBenjamin I
PreBenjamin I
PreBenjamin Il
PreBenjamin I
PreBenjamin Il
PreBenjamin Il
PreBenjamin Il
PreBenjamin Il
PreBenjamin Il
PreBenjamin Il
PreBenjamin Il
PreBenjamin Il
PreBenjamin Il

PreBenjamin Il
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Club

COLEGIO AZARAQUE
COLEGIO AZARAQUE
ANTONIO MACHADO
COLEGIO AZARAQUE
GINES DIAZ-S.CRISTOBAL
RICARDO CODORNIU
COLEGIO AZARAQUE
COLEGIO AZARAQUE
PRINCIPE DE ESPANA
GINES DIAZ-S.CRISTOBAL
RICARDO CODORNIU
ANTONIO MACHADO

RICARDO CODORNIU

GINES DIAZ-S.CRISTOBAL
GINES DIAZ-S.CRISTOBAL
SIERRA ESPUNA
PRINCIPE DE ESPANA
RICARDO CODORNIU
PRINCIPE DE ESPANA
PRINCIPE DE ESPANA
RICARDO CODORNIU
GINES DIAZ-S.CRISTOBAL
GINES DIAZ-S.CRISTOBAL
RICARDO CODORNIU
RICARDO CODORNIU
GINES DIAZ-S.CRISTOBAL
GINES DIAZ-S.CRISTOBAL
GINES DIAZ-S.CRISTOBAL
GINES DIAZ-S.CRISTOBAL
GINES DIAZ-S.CRISTOBAL
GINES DIAZ-S.CRISTOBAL
RICARDO CODORNIU
RICARDO CODORNIU
GINES DIAZ-S.CRISTOBAL
GINES DIAZ-S.CRISTOBAL
RICARDO CODORNIU
GINES DIAZ-S.CRISTOBAL
RICARDO CODORNIU
GINES DIAZ-S.CRISTOBAL
RICARDO CODORNIU
RICARDO CODORNIU
RICARDO CODORNIU
RICARDO CODORNIU
GINES DIAZ-S.CRISTOBAL

RICARDO CODORNIU

Tiempo
00:01:55
00:02:01
00:02:06
00:02:11
00:02:15
00:02:17
00:02:18
00:02:19
00:02:20
00:02:21
00:02:21
00:02:22
00:02:23
00:02:24
00:02:25
00:02:25
00:02:26
00:02:26
00:02:26
00:02:27
00:02:28
00:02:29
00:02:31
00:02:33
00:02:33
00:02:35
00:02:38
00:02:38
00:02:39
00:02:39
00:02:41
00:02:41
00:02:42
00:02:42
00:02:42
00:02:43
00:02:43
00:02:44
00:02:46
00:02:46
00:02:50
00:02:51
00:02:53
00:02:57
00:02:59
00:03:01

Ritmo
04:04
04:17
04:28
04:38
04:47
04:51
04:53
04:55
04:57
05:00
05:00
05:02
05:04
05:06
05:08
05:08
05:10
05:10
05:10
05:12
05:14
05:17
05:21
05:25
05:25
05:29
05:36
05:36
05:38
05:38
05:42
05:42
05:44
05:44
05:44
05:46
05:46
05:48
05:53
05:53
06:01
06:03
06:08
06:16
06:20
06:25



c Xl Milla Urbana Feria de Alhama 2018
PrebenjamA-n Il mujeres (470 m) - 26-10-2018

Clasificacién General

47 167 RUIZ LOPEZ, ANGELA PreBenjamin |1 M 47 RICARDO CODORNIU 00:03:01 06:25
48 159 ANDREO MARTINEZ, CELIA PreBenjamin Il M 48 RICARDO CODORNIU 00:03:02 06:27
49 147 FLORES MOREIRA, TABATHA VICKY PreBenjamin Il M 49 GINES DIAZ-S.CRISTOBAL 00:03:02 06:27
50 182 SANCHEZ VIEJO, PAULA PreBenjamin Il M 50 SIERRA ESPUNA 00:03:05 06:33
51 148 GARCIA ANDREU, ELENA PreBenjamin Il M 51 GINES DIAZ-S.CRISTOBAL 00:03:37 07:41
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